

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	16-0	948	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/2/2	2016			In control:	Procurement Committe	e
On agenda:	9/15	6/2016			Final action:	9/15/2016	
Title:	Authority to increase purchase orders and exercise an option to extend agreements for a one-year period, for Contract 15-RFP-03 State Legislative Consulting Services, with Charles R. Vaughn, in an amount not to exceed \$21,000.00, Ado Leo Rugai, Attorney and Counselor at Law, in an amount not to exceed \$21,000.00, Paul L. Williams & Associates, in an amount not to exceed \$21,000.00, and Miguel A. Santiago Consulting, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$21,000.00, from an amount of \$168,000.00, to an amount not to exceed \$252,000.00, Account 101-15000-612430, Purchase Orders 3084096, 3084097, 3084098, and 3084099						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO 3084096 Change Order Log.pdf, 2. PO 3084097 Change Order Log.pdf, 3. PO 3084098 Change Order Log.pdf, 4. PO 3084099 Change Order Log.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Acti	on	Result
9/15/2016	1	Board o	f Commissio	oners	Ар	proved	Pass
9/15/2016	1	Commit	tee of the W	hole	Red	commended	Pass